Bamboo Desk Organiser 5W Wireless Char ger

Nad mdged or type unknown

THE PERFECT ITEM FOR ON YOUR DESK OR TABLE! THIS
BAMBOO DESK ORGANISER ALLOWS YOU TO KEEP YOUR DESK
TIDY AND CHARGE YOUR PHONE WITHOUT ANY WIRES.
INCLUDING 150 CM MICRO USB CABLE TO CONNECT THE
CHARGER TO A POWER SOURCE. 5W WIRELESS CHARGING.
INPUT DC 5V/1.5A. OUTPUT: 5V/800MA.

BRAND
MATERIAL

MAIN COLOUR

PMS MAIN COLOUR

PRINT METHOD

NET ITEM WEIGHT (GR)
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PRODUCT CATEGORY

PRODUCT SUBCATEGORY

SOCIAL AUDITS

XD Collection

Bamboo

brown

4665

Pad print

335

396

Polybag and individual box
2.3X15.1X27.5

51X30X58

20

60

8504408390

CHN

15

Phone & Tablet accessories
Wireless charger

BSCI



