## Bamboo Desk Organiser 5W Wireless Charger



THE PERFECT ITEM FOR ON YOUR DESK OR TABLE! THIS BAMBOO DESK ORGANISER ALLOWS YOU TO KEEP YOUR DESK TIDY AND CHARGE YOUR PHONE WITHOUT ANY WIRES. INCLUDING 150 CM MICRO USB CABLE TO CONNECT THE CHARGER TO A POWER SOURCE. 5W WIRELESS CHARGING. INPUT DC 5V/1.5A. OUTPUT: 5V/800MA.

BRAND	XD Collection
MATERIAL	Bamboo
MAIN COLOUR	brown
PMS MAIN COLOUR	4665
PRINT METHOD	Pad print
NET ITEM WEIGHT (GR)	335
GROSS WEIGHT ITEM (GR)	396
PACKAGING TYPE	Polybag and individual box
PRODUCT BOX SIZE (CM)	2.3X15.1X27.5
OUTER CARTON SIZE (CM)	51X30X58
QUANTITY IN BOX (INNER)	20
QUANTITY PER CARTON (OUTER)	60
INTRACODE	8504408390
COUNTRY OF ORIGIN	CHN
TOTAL CO2(KG)	1.5
PRODUCT CATEGORY	Phone & Tablet accessories
PRODUCT SUBCATEGORY	Wireless charger
SOCIAL AUDITS	BSCI